
Senate Ways and Means 

2019 Senate Standing Committee 
 

Name     Party  City   Capitol Email        Capitol Office   Capitol Phone 

Chair 

Senator Carolyn McGinn  R Sedgwick Carolyn.McGinn@senate.ks.gov  545-S  785-296-7377 

Vice Chair  

Senator Rick Billinger   R Goodland Rick.Billinger@senate.ks.gov  236-E  785-296-7399 

Ranking Minority Member  

Senator Tom Hawk   D Manhattan Tom.Hawk@senate.ks.gov  135-E  785-296-7360 

Members 

Senator Larry Alley   R Winfield Larry.Alley@senate.ks.gov  541-E  785-296-7381 

Senator Ed Berger   R Hutchinson Ed.Berger@senate.ks.gov  235-E  785-296-6981 

Senator Kevin Braun   R Kansas City Kevin.Braun@senate.ks.gov  124-E  785-296-7357   

Senator Jim Denning   R Overland ParkJim.Denning@senate.ks.gov  330-E  785-296-2497      

  

Senator Dan Goddard  R Parsons Dan.Goddard@senate.ks.gov 541-E  785-296-7742 

Senator Anthony Hensley  D Topeka Anthony.Hensley@senate.ks.gov 318-E  785-296-3245 

Senator Dan Kerschen   R Garden Plain Dan.Kerschen@senate.ks.gov  225-E  785-296-7353 

Senator Pat Pettey   D Kansas City Pat.Pettey@senate.ks.gov  125-E  785-296-7375 

Senator John Skubal   R Overland Park John.Skubal@senate.ks.gov  124-E  785-296-7301 

Senator Gene Suellentrop  R Wichita Gene.Suellentrop@senate.ks.gov 441-E  785-296-7385 

 


